

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34309/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/05/2009 in RP No. 3660/2008 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

KAMAL DEO THAKUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

POST MASTER GENERAL AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 26/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 12.07.2010 in order to enable the petitioner in-person to file Revision Memo.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master