

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9463 OF 2010

KAMAL DEO THAKUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

POST MASTER GENERAL AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after eight weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master